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CRITERION VI- GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT 

6.5 Internal Quality Assurances System  

6.5.1. Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) has contributed significantly for 

institutionalizing the quality assurance strategies and processes. It reviews teaching 

learning process, structures & methodologies of operations and learning outcomes at 

periodic intervals and records the incremental improvement in various activities.  

 

12 (a) Incremental improvement (Individuals) a) Increments through CAS 

 

Sr.

No. 

Name of 

Teacher  

current Post 

and Subject 

Current 

Level/AGP  

New 

LEVEL 

Offer Post 

and Date 

Page No. 

1.  Dr. Thigale 

Vedshree Vijay 

Asso. Prof. 

in  Marathi 

(131400-

217100) 

Dt. 

01/01/2006 

144200-

218200 

 (Professor) 

15/05/2022 

2 

2.  Mr. Raviraj 

Ambadas Vatne 

Assist. Prof. 

in  Political 

Science 

(57700-

182400) 

Dt. 

22/04/2016 

(Level 

11) 

68900-

205500 

(Assit. 

Professor) 

22/04/2022 

3.  Dr. Sopan 

Karabhari 

Kushare 

Asso.Prof. in  

Chemistry 

(131400-

217100) 

Dt. 

01/01/2006 

144200-

218200 

 (Professor) 

01/01/2016 

3-4 

4.  Dr. Manjur 

Chandbhai 

Sayyad 

Asso.Prof. in  

Hindi 

(131400-

217100) 

Dt. 

15/05/2019 

144200-

218200 

(Professor) 

01/01/2016 

5.  Dr. Sadhana 

Valmik Patil 

Asso.Prof. in  

Economics 

(131400-

217100) 

Dt. 

22/04/2016 

144200-

218200 

 (Professor) 

22/04/2016 

6.  Dr. Bhaskar 

Sukhdev Dhoke 

Asso.Prof.in  

Marathi 

(131400-

217100) 

Dt. 

22/04/2016 

144200-

218200 

(Professor) 

22/04/2016 



 

 

Sr.

No. 

Name of 

Teacher  

current Post 

and Subject 

Current 

Level/AGP  

New 

LEVEL 

Offer Post 

and Date 

Page No. 

7.  Dr. Ashalata 

Deoram 

Sonawane 

Assistant 

Professor in  

Economics 

(79800-

211500) 

Dt.13/01/201

7 

131400-

217100 

13.01.2020 

(Associate 

Professor) 

8.  Dr. Shubhangi 

Ravindragir 

Gosavi 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Psychology 

(79800-

211500) 

Dt.23/09/201

7 

131400-

217100 

23.09.2020  

(Associate 

Professor) 

9.  Dr. Sujata 

Shivaji Gadakh 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Commerce 

(68900-

205500) 

Dt.21/12/201

4 

79800-

211500 

21.12.2019 

(Assistant 

Professor) 

10.  Dr. Minakshi 

Haribhau 

Gawali 

Physical 

Director 

(68900-

205500) 

Dt.01/09/201

5 

79800-

211500 

01.09.2019   

(Phy.Directo

r) 

11.  Dr.  

Dnyaneshwar 

Narayan Pawar 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Geography 

(68900-

205500) 

Dt. 

17/01/2015 

79800-

211500 

17.01.2020 

 (Assistant 

Professor) 

12.  Dr. Smita 

Namdeorao 

Pakdhane 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Commerce 

(68900-

205500) 

Dt.01/09/201

5 

79800-

211500 

01.09.2020   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

 

13.  Mr. Rajesh 

Dattatray 

Zankar 

Assistant 

Professor in 

English 

(68900-

205500) 

Dt.21/12/201

5 

79800-

211500 

21.12.2020   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

14.  Ms. Dipali 

Sadashiv 

Suryawanshi 

Assistant 

Professor in 

English 

(68900-

205500)  

Dt.26/05/201

5 

79800-

211500 

27.05.2020   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

15.  Dr. Amol 

Haridas 

Kategaonkar 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Chemistry 

(68900-

205500)  

Dt. 

17/01/2016 

79800-

211500 

17.01.2021   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

16.  Dr.  Rupali  

Bhalchandra 

Patil 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Chemistry 

(57700-

182400) 

Dt. 

22.04.2016 

68900-

205500 

22.04.2020   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

17.  Dr.  Mayura 

Sanjay Patil 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Zoology 

(57700-

182400) 

Dt. 

22.04.2016 

68900-

205500 

22.04.2020   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

18.  Dr. Atul 

Bapurao 

Gawande 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Physics 

(57700-

182400) 

68900-

205500 

25.04.2020   

(Assistant 

Professor) 
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Dt. 

25.04.2016 

19.  Dr. Savita 

Vasantrao 

Thakare 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Chemistry 

(68900-

205500)  

Dt. 

06/09/2016 

79800-

211500 

06.09.2021   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

20.  Mr. Ravindra 

Ashok Ahire 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Commerce 

(57700-

182400) 

Dt. 

09.05.2019 

68900-

205500 

31.08.2021   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

21.  Ms. Yogita 

Shankar 

Phapale 

Librarian (68900-

205500)  

Dt. 

04/10/2016 

79800-

211500 

04.01.2021   

(Assistant 

Professor) 

22.  Mr. Darshan 

Madhukar 

Kokate 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Geography 

(57700-

182400) 

Dt. 

27.06.2013 

68900-

205500 

27.06.2019  

(Assistant 

Professor) 

23.  Mr. Sitaram 

Ramchandra 

Nikam 

Assistant 

Professor in 

Geography 

(57700-

182400) 

Dt. 

27.06.2013 

68900-

205500 

27.06.2019  

 (Assistant 

Professor) 

24.  Dr.Manisha S 

Girase 

Asso.Prof. in  

Micro 

Biology 

(131400-

217100) 

 

(Level 

144200-

218200) 

(Professor) 

01/01/2021 

5 

25.  Ms. Aher  

Sangita 

Sudhakar 

English 10 to 11 

 

6000/- 05.01.2017 

(Assistant 

Professor) 

6 

26.  Dr. Patil Rahul 

Ashok 

Marathi 11 to 12 7000/- 05.10.2019 

(Assistant 

Professor) 
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